
Library Commission Meetings 2016 Remington Room-Ilion Library 
Monday, January 18 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, February 22 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, March 21 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, April 18 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, May 23 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, June 20 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, July 18 6:15 P.M. 

Monday, August 22 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, September 19 6:15 P.M. 

Monday, October 24 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, November 21 6:15 P.M. 
Monday, December 19 6:15 P.M. 

 
 
 

Commission Members 
 

Frank Kucerak 
Grace Spencer 

Linda Whittemore 
Phyllis Brien 
Gail Campo 

Kalman Socolof, Village Board Liaison 


